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The AL-7 is an angled profi le that is ideal for use in displays that require illumination from a 
90 degree angle. This is suited to illuminating small spaces, wall washing or highlighting retail 
displays. Each metre of AL-7 comes with 2 mounting clips + 2 end caps as standard.

90 degree surface mounted 

Dimensions

 

 
 

18.5mm

19.3mm

12.2mm

25.7mm



Code Length Finish Construction

DIF-7C/2M 2m clear polycarbonate

DIF-7F/2M 2m frosted polycarbonate

DIF-7O/2M 2m opal polycarbonate

Code Item

AL-7/Clip
Two mounting clips, 1 pc end cap 
with hole & 1 pc end cap without 
hole

Compatible diffusers

Technical specif ication

Accessories

Code AL-7/2M

Length 2m

Construction anodised aluminium 6063

IP rating IP20

Note

For compatibility of LED strip with 
aluminium profi le, please refer to the 
compatibility chart in our catalogue or on 
our website:
www.intalite.co.uk/compatibilitychart
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